

RSA No. 11 of 2023

24.03.2025 Present: Mr. Ashwani Kumar Sharma,
Advocate for the appellant.

Proposed legal representatives No.
2(a) to 2(c) were served for 28.11.2024 remain
unrepresented. Appropriate application for the
service of respondent No. 2(d) is awaited. Let the
same be awaited for three weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

24.03.2025

(Shalini)